
Tiratore * * * * * v v v v v Totali spec.
ISALBERTI MAURO GIOVANNI I P P H 0 83 65 65 77 0 290 P10
IFTIMIE MIHAELA E I P H V 9 83 65 77 43 277 P10
FRANCHINI LUCIO Y P P D X 6 65 65 88 46 270 P10
AZZOLINI ROBERTO B I D N 0 49 83 88 36 0 256 P10
SCAPINI LAURA D K V 0 0 88 90 43 0 0 221 P10
BORTOLATO ANNALISA I P L 0 0 83 65 71 0 0 219 P10
CRISTOFORI LEONARDO D T K 0 0 88 35 90 0 0 213 P10
ZANTEDESCHI MATTEO Z P S H 0 23 65 44 77 0 209 P10
PRANDO ANGELO Z X U L 0 23 46 59 71 0 199 P10
VERONESE ELISA I L N 0 0 83 71 36 0 0 190 P10
LA MANTIA ALESSANDRO H L N 0 0 77 71 36 0 0 184 P10
TOMMASINI ANDREA M I N O 0 7 83 36 58 0 184 P10
TALAMO FRANCESCA I A D 0 0 83 12 88 0 0 183 P10
BONIOLO CLAUDIO Y B N K 0 6 49 36 90 0 181 P10
BONINI VITTORIA R M O L 0 38 7 58 71 0 174 P10
PONZONI GIUSEPPE B X N V 0 49 46 36 43 0 174 P10
CALDERONE DAL MASO VALERIA F E I W 0 67 9 83 14 0 173 P10
CASTEGNARO MANUELE P O X 0 0 65 58 46 0 0 169 P10
STERZA OSCAR V V I 0 0 43 43 83 0 0 169 P10
BENETTI MATTEO F H 0 0 0 36 46 77 0 0 159 P10
AZZOLINI ROBERTO N X H 0 0 36 46 77 0 0 159 P10
CECCHI CLAUDIO P I 0 0 0 65 83 0 0 0 148 P10
BOSCATO MIRKO C U I 0 0 4 59 83 0 0 146 P10
PIAZZALUNGA ANDREA F E Y B A 67 9 6 49 12 143 P10
LA MANTIA ALBERTO Z P B 0 0 23 65 49 0 0 137 P10
AZZOLINI MICHELA X D 0 0 0 46 88 0 0 0 134 P10
BOLOGNA MARCO R Y D 0 0 38 6 88 0 0 132 P10
PONZONI GIUSEPPE F P 0 0 0 67 65 0 0 0 132 P10
TRENTIN CARLO D V 0 0 0 88 43 0 0 0 131 P10
BENETTI MATTEO G X N 0 0 6 49 71 0 0 126 P10
MERLINI VANESSA Y B L 0 0 6 49 71 0 0 126 P10
BERTO LORENZO F O 0 0 0 67 58 0 0 0 125 P10
TONDO PIER FRANCO Y A N L 0 6 12 36 71 0 125 P10
TREVISAN SOFIA S H C 0 0 44 77 4 0 0 125 P10
ZANTEDESCHI MATTEO P O 0 0 0 65 58 0 0 0 123 P10
CAPOBIANCO LUCA C X L 0 0 4 46 71 0 0 121 P10
BONINI PAOLO E P X 0 0 9 65 46 0 0 120 P10
ZANTEDESCHI SAMUELE B L 0 0 0 49 71 0 0 0 120 P10
SCAPINI LAURA O N C W 0 58 36 4 14 0 112 P10
BERTO LORENZO Z D 0 0 0 23 88 0 0 0 111 P10
LUPI GIORGIA R N N 0 0 38 36 36 0 0 110 P10
IFTIMIE MIHAELA R M A X C 38 7 12 46 4 107 P10
TONDO PIER FRANCO O B 0 0 0 58 49 0 0 0 107 P10
BRUNO DIEGO JOSEF Z I 0 0 0 23 83 0 0 0 106 P10
LUPI GIORGIA X U 0 0 0 46 59 0 0 0 105 P10
CAPOBIANCO LUCA X X C C 0 46 46 4 4 0 100 P10



MENIN LUCIO P T 0 0 0 65 35 0 0 0 100 P10
BONINI VITTORIA B X 0 0 0 49 46 0 0 0 95 P10
ORTOLAN MAURIZIA R A S 0 0 38 12 44 0 0 94 P10
CAPOBIANCO LUCA X X 0 0 0 46 46 0 0 0 92 P10
TONDO PIER FRANCO D C 0 0 0 88 4 0 0 0 92 P10
FISCHETTI FRANCESCO N B Y 0 0 36 49 6 0 0 91 P10
PREVIATO GERMANO V V 0 0 0 43 43 0 0 0 86 P10
BONINI PAOLO G 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 85 P10
VERONESE ELISA G 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 85 P10
BOTTI MICHELE I 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 0 0 83 P10
TOMMASINI ANDREA Z O 0 0 0 23 58 0 0 0 81 P10
BOSCATO MIRKO H 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 0 0 77 P10
MENIN LUCIO H 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 0 0 77 P10
CAPOBIANCO LUCA C T T 0 0 4 35 35 0 0 74 P10
CASAROTTO FLAVIO Y P 0 0 0 6 65 0 0 0 71 P10
BERTO LORENZO F 0 0 0 0 67 0 0 0 0 67 P10
BIASIOLO MICHELE P 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 65 P10
FRANCHINI LUCIO P 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 65 P10
STERZA OSCAR P 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 65 P10
BONIOLO CLAUDIO E M X 0 0 9 7 46 0 0 62 P10
GRIGOLINI PIETRO Y Y A T 0 6 6 12 35 0 59 P10
BAGNOLATTI BENITO A X 0 0 0 12 46 0 0 0 58 P10
CRISTOFORI CLAUDIA A X 0 0 0 12 46 0 0 0 58 P10
CAVEZZANA RENZO B 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 49 P10
TONDO PIER FRANCO A T 0 0 0 12 35 0 0 0 47 P10
BORTOLATO ANNALISA X 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 46 P10
LA MANTIA ALESSANDRO X 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 46 P10
ZANTEDESCHI SAMUELE X 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 46 P10
CAVEZZANA RENZO N 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 36 P10
CAVEZZANA RENZO T 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 35 P10
CASAROTTO FLAVIO E Y A 0 0 9 6 12 0 0 27 P10
AZZOLINI MICHELA A W 0 0 0 12 14 0 0 0 26 P10
LA MANTIA ALBERTO A A 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 24 P10
BOLOGNA MARCO Z 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 23 P10
MILAN MARIELLA Z 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 23 P10
MILAN MARIELLA Z 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 23 P10
PREVIATO GERMANO Z 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 23 P10
FISCHETTI FRANCESCO Y E 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 15 P10
BASTIANONI GIAMPIERO E C 0 0 0 9 4 0 0 0 13 P10
TRENTIN CARLO C E 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 13 P10
CECCHI CLAUDIO A 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 P10
CALDERONE DAL MASO VALERIA M 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 P10
ORTOLAN MAURIZIA M 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 P10
ISALBERTI MAURO GIOVANNI C Q 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 6 P10
GRIGOLINI PIETRO C 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 P10
AURUCCI LEONARDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
BASSOLI ROBERTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10



BERTO LORENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
BIASIOLO MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
CASAGRANDE PRIMO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
CASAROTTO NICOLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
CAVEZZANA RENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
COCCHI ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
FASOLO ALESSANDRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
LONGHIN MATTIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
MENICUCCI MARIA LUISA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
MURARI FABRIZIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
MURARI SIMONE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
OLIVIERI CHIARA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
PEDRINELLI CLAUDIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
RAPPAZZO ANDREA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
RIZZELLI STEFANIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
STEBELLINI MAJA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
TOSI AMOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
ULASEN ALIAKSANDR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
VIVIANI FRANCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10
YEUSTRATAVA TATSIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P10


